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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 3 May Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 4 May Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

 Participation in farewell reception organised by the Deutsche 
Bundesbank in honour of departing members of its Executive 
Board, Mr Andreas Dombret and Mr Carl-Ludwig Thiele 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 8 May Executive Board ECB 

Friday, 11 May Meeting with supervised entity  ECB 

Monday, 14 May Meeting with students at University of Copenhagen – speech on 
“Europe – past, present and future” 

Copenhagen 

 Biannual high-level networking seminar on economic and 
financial issues organised by Danmarks Nationalbank – speech 
on “European banking union – the place to be?” 

Copenhagen 

Tuesday, 15 May Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 16 May Governing Council ECB 

 ECB and Bank of England joint technical working group on Brexit-
related risks 

ECB 

Thursday, 17 May Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 22 May Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Thursday, 24 May Supervisory Board Madrid 

Friday, 25 May Supervisory Board Madrid 

 Steering Committee Madrid 
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Monday, 28 May Lunch with delegation of the Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on 
EU economic and financial developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 29 May Executive Board ECB 

 Colloquium organised by Center for Financial Studies (CFS) – 
speech on “Monetary policy – End of (hi)story?” 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 30 May Meeting with President of National Association of German 
Cooperative Banks (BVR), Ms Marija Kolak, on supervisory and 
regulatory topics 

ECB 
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